



Order Sheet

ACQA No. 245 of 2015Sarit Mishra **Versus** Khoman Patel

23/12/2015	Shri Govind Dewangan, counsel for the appellant prays for and is allowed two weeks time to remove the default. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge	
K		