



Order Sheet

Acq.A. No.245 of 2015Sarit Mishra **Versus** Khoman Patel and ors.

12/02/2016	Shri Y.C.Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Shri Sameer Behar, P.L. for the State. Heard on admission. Notice be issued to respondents No. 1 to 3, on payment of P.F. as per rules. Call for the record of the Court below. Sd/- (I.S.Uboweja) Judge	
Anjani		