



Order Sheet

ACQA No. 245 of 2015Sarit Mishra **Versus** Khoman Patel

18/04/2016	Shri Govind Dewangan, counsel for the appellant. Smt. Smita Jha, counsel for respondents 1 & 2. Shri Ashish Shukla, G.A. for the State. On the request of Shri Dewangan, list this case after three weeks. Sd/- Pritinker Diwaker Judge	