



Order Sheet

ACQA No. 245 of 2015Sarit Mishra **Versus** Khoman Patel

24.06.2016	Mr. Y.C. Sharma, Counsel for the Appellant. Ms. Fozia Mirza, Counsel for Respondent No. 1 & 2. Mr. Jitendra Gupta, Counsel for Respondent No.3. Mr. B.Gopa Kumar, Dy. Advocate General for the State/Respondent No.4. At the request of learned Counsel for Respondents No.1&2, list this case on 22nd August' 2016. Sd/- P. Sam Koshy Judge	