



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Acquittal Appeal No. 245 of 2015

Sarit Mishra **Vs.** Khoman Patel & Others

5		
22/08/2016	Mr. Govind Dewangan, Advocate, for the Appellant. Ms. Fouzia Mirza, Advocate, for Respondents 1 & 2. Mr. J.K. Gupta, Advocate, for Respondent 3. Mr. Satish Gupta, Govt. Advocate, for Respondent 4. At the joint request of the Counsels for the parties, list this case on 30th August, 2016. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE	
Sharad		