



Order Sheet

ACQA No. 245 of 2015Sarit Mishra **Versus** Khoman Patel

04.10.2016	Mr. Govind Dewangan, Counsel for the Appellant. Ms. Smitha Jha, Counsel for Respondents No. 1 & 2. Ms. Aparna Singh, Counsel for Respondent No.3. Mr. Satish Gupta, Government Advocate for the State. In the light of reply being filed by the private respondents, learned Counsel for the Appellant prays for an adjournment. As prayed for, list this case in the week commencing 13th December, 2016. Sd/- P. Sam Koshy Judge	