



2026:CGHC:13852

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Acquittal Appeal No. 245 of 2015Sarit Mishra **Vs.** Khoman Patel & Others

14/12/2016	Mr. Ajay Chandra, Advocate, for the Appellant. None for Respondents No. 1 and 2, though served. Mr. Devershi Thakur, Advocate, for Respondent No.3. Mr. Lav Sharma, Panel Lawyer, for Respondent No.4. Counsel for the Appellant prays for an adjournment as he has not prepared the case. List this case for final hearing in accordance with its serial number. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE	
Sharad		