



2026:CGHC:13852

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 245 of 2015

Sarit Mishra **Versus** Khoman Patel & others

07/12/2023	Ms. Pooja Loniya, Advocate on behalf of Ms. M. Asha, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Ali Afzaal Mirza, Advocate for the respondent Nos.1 & 2. Shri Palaash Jha, Advocate on behalf of Shri Devershi Thakur, Advocate for the respondent No.3. Ms. Usha Chandrakar, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No.4. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list the case in the week commencing from 26-02-2024. SD/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Amardeep	