



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 245 of 2015

Sarit Mishra **versus** Khoman Patel

Order Sheet

08.01.2025	Mr. Aishwarya Diwan, counsel on behalf of Mr. Ajay Kumar Chandra, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Ali Afzal Mirza, counsel for respondents No. 1 & 2. Mr. Devesh G. Kela, PL for the State. As prayed by counsel for the appellant, list this case week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
AMIT PATEL	