



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 245 of 2015

Sarit Mishra **versus** Khoman Patel

28/03/2025	Ms. Meera Tiwari, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Ajay Chandra, Advocate for the appellant. None appeared for the respondent No.1 to 3. Shri Ankur Kashyap, Dy. G.A. for the respondent No.4/State. As prayed, list it in the week commencing 21st April, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	